ICM0603
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 27-Sep-2024 1 Document Number: 34643
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Surface-Mount Common Mode Choke
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

Product Page
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER
COMMON MODE IMPEDANCE,
AT 10 MHz, TYP.
(Ω)
COMMON MODE IMPEDANCE,
AT 100 MHz, TYP.
(Ω)
DCR MAX.
25 °C
(mΩ)
HEAT RATING
CURRENT DC TYP.
(A) (1)
ICM0603ER220V 3.0 22 80 0.5
ICM0603ER450V 5.7 45 110 0.5
ICM0603ER900V 12.3 90 145 0.5
ICM0603ER121V 17.4 120 175 0.5
ICM0603ER181V 23.1 180 210 0.5
ICM0603ER251V 35.8 250 280 0.4
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
A B C D1 D2 E L H G1 G2
0.063 ± 0.006
[1.60 ± 0.15]